
Hardware Requirements

Description Qty/Kit

A BOLT, 1/4"-20x11/2" HEX HEAD 16

B BOLT, 1/4"-20x1/2" HEX HEAD 16

C FLAT WASHER, 1/4" 16

D NUT, 1/4"-20 NYLON LOCKING 82

E SCREW, 6-32x1/2" PAN HD PHILLIPS 16

F NUT, 6-32 PLAIN 16

G SCREW, #8x1 1/2" (or 1 5/8") DECKING 32

H SCREW, 1/4-20x1" FLAT HD PHILLIPS 34

I SCREW, 8-32x1/2" TRUSS HD PHILLIPS 23

J NUT, 8-32 NYLON LOCKING 23

K SHEETMETAL SCREW, #8x3/4" TRUSS HD PHILLIPS 25

L SHEETROCK SCREW, 1 1/4" 24

M BRACKET, ASYMETRICAL 11

N HINGE 4


